
Santa Cruz JV Girls Basketball 2024-2025
Updated 5/9/2024 Subject to change

Tryouts
Mon, Nov 4, 2024 TBD
Tue, Nov 5, 2024 TBD
Wed, Nov 6, 2024 1st Practice

Pre-League

Date Visitor team Home team 
(white jersey)

Gym Location 
(if diff.) Time Scorebook Hudl 

recording
TBD Parents Meeting; Team Room (Upstairs in Gym) TBD
TBD Sports Physicals in Gym ($25 + form) TBD
TBD Winter Sportsmanship Meeting in Gym TBD

Scrimmage Tue, Nov 19, 2024 St. Francis Watsonville Santa Cruz 6:00 AM

Round Robin 
Scrimmage Sat, Nov 23, 2024

Los Gatos/
Christopher/

Hollister
Santa Cruz 10 AM-1 PM

Sat, Nov 30, 2024 Santa Cruz Evergreen Valley 5:30 PM
Tue, Dec 3, 2024 Santa Cruz MVC TBD

Jacob's Heart 
Fundraiser game Sat, Dec 7, 2024 Santa Cruz TBD

Mon, Dec 9, 2024 North Monterey Santa Cruz 4:30 PM
Tue, Dec 10, 2024 Santa Cruz Prospect 5:30 PM
Thu, Dec 12, 2024 Santa Cruz Monterey 4:30 PM
Mon, Dec 16, 2024 Santa Cruz Half Moon Bay 4:30 PM

Alumni game Sat, Dec 21, 2024 Lynbrook Santa Cruz 4:00 PM
Mon, Dec 23, 2024 Santa Cruz St. Francis Mtn. View 4:30 PM

SCCAL League 

Date Visitor team Home team 
(white jersey)

Gym Location 
(if diff.) Time Scorebook Hudl 

recording

Tue, Jan 14, 2025 Harbor Santa Cruz 4:30 PM

Fri, Jan 17, 2025 Soquel Santa Cruz 4:30 PM

Tue, Jan 21, 2025 Santa Cruz Scotts Valley 4:30 PM

Thu, Jan 23, 2025 Aptos Santa Cruz 4:30 PM

Sat, Jan 25, 2025 Santa Cruz San Lorenzo Valley 4:30 PM

Tue, Jan 28, 2025 Santa Cruz Harbor 4:30 PM

Fri, Jan 31, 2025 Santa Cruz Soquel 4:30 PM

Tue, Feb 4, 2025 Scotts Valley Santa Cruz 4:30 PM

Senior Night Thu, Feb 6, 2025 Santa Cruz Aptos 4:30 PM

Sat, Feb 8, 2025 San Lorenzo Valley Santa Cruz 4:30 PM


